
The New Ingersoll
Packagings

Ingersoll standard packagings for
indexable insert milling tools from Ø16 - 63 mm
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Stable and robust packaging



Open fl aps
Transport and drop-proof fi lm tension
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Content

Tool

Screws

LongBIT
TX_ _x90-B

3



Recycling
Our packaging is completely recyclable!
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Packagings
Ingersoll standard packagings for

indexable insert milling tools from Ø16 - 63 mm



Accessories
Can be ordered optionally

TORX
TX07x90-B
TX08x90-B
TX09x90-B
TX10x90-B
TX15x90-B
TX20x90-B
TX25x90-B
TXPLUS06x90-B
TXPLUS08x90-B
TXPLUS07x90-B

Magnet BIT holder 2K blue
V1x105-BH



www.ingersoll-imc.de

Ingersoll Werkzeuge GmbH
Kalteiche-Ring 21-25
35708 Haiger, Germany
Phone: +49 (0)2773-742-0
Telefax: +49 (0)2773-742-812
E-Mail: info@ingersoll-imc.de
Internet: www.ingersoll-imc.de
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